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Go to website

Direction
Longfield Academy — Milton Ale Shades

58 stops

Open route schedule

Longfield Academy

St Marys Way

Church

Whitehill Crossroads

Mile End Green

Gill's Road

Malt House Farm

Green Spice

Primary School

Hill Rise

Watchgate

Gore Cottages

Gore Farm

Gore Hill

Lunedale Road

St James' Lane

St Clements Lakes

Station Road

The Avenue

Knockhall Road

Craylands Lane

Route schedule
Longfield Academy — Milton Ale Shades

Monday 15:25

Tuesday 15:25

Wednesday 14:10

Thursday 15:25

Friday 15:25

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Longfield Academy

Stops: 58

Trip Duration: 1 hour 28 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-G1-3896603535-4134826240
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Railway Station

Ackers Drive

Eastgate Community Centre

Bonham Way

Orchard Road

Pepper Hill Sainsbury's

Hall Road

Northfleet School for Girls

Cygnet Leisure Centre

Library

Riversdale

Ladyfields

Oaklands Road

Tollgate

Lewis Road

Lewis Road middle

Shops

Brookside Road

Wrotham Road

Manor Hotel

The George

Brenchley Avenue

Gypsy Corner

Ridgeway Avenue

Ascot Road

Hammonds Corner

Alms Houses

Kent Road



Weavers Close

Arthur Street

Barrack Row

West Street

Clock Tower Harmer Street

Clock Tower

Albion Road

Church Walk

Milton Ale Shades



Direction
Milton Ale Shades — Longfield Academy

62 stops

Open route schedule

Milton Ale Shades

Dickens Road

Lion Garage

Abbey Road

St John's School

Church Walk

Albion Road

Clock Tower

Parrock Street

Barrack Row

Arthur Street

Weavers Close

Kent Road

Alms Houses

Hammonds Corner

Ascot Road

Ridgeway Avenue

Gypsy Corner

Brenchley Avenue

Broadwood

The George

Manor Hotel

Lewis Road

Lewis Road middle

Shops

Route schedule
Milton Ale Shades — Longfield Academy

Monday 06:43

Tuesday 06:43

Wednesday 06:43

Thursday 06:43

Friday 06:43

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Milton Ale Shades

Stops: 62

Trip Duration: 1 hour 21 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-G1-3896603535-4134826240


Brookside Road

Wrotham Road

Tollgate

Oaklands Road

Ladyfields

Riversdale

Library

Cygnet Leisure Centre

Northfleet School for Girls

Hall Road

Pepper Hill Sainsbury's

Orchard Road

Bonham Way

Eastgate Community Centre

Ackers Drive

Methodist Church

The George and Dragon

Craylands Lane

Knockhall Road

The Avenue

Station Road

St Clements Lakes

St James' Lane

Lunedale Road

Gore Hill

Gore Farm

Gore Cottages

Watchgate



Primary School

Green Spice

Malt House Farm

Gill's Road

Mile End Green

Whitehill Crossroads

Church

St Marys Way

Longfield Academy

G1 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Gravesend

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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